
#4-Dylan Ortego (COM) SR

Rory Broussard (ACA) SO

Austin Elrod (DS) JR

BYE

Angello Medina-Perez (GK) SO

#6-Jordan Peterson (StP) SO

John Rhodes (CEN) SR

Jack Egloff (DTN) FR

#8-Cody Hill (LO) FR

Brian Powell (CHM) JR

Derrian Paxton (StA) SO

Jordan Hernandez (HNV) SO

#9-Noah Landry (MND) FR

#5-Dominic Casadaban (BM) SO

BYE

Aaron Booth (AIR) JR

BYE

#3-Austin Becnel (CAT) SR

#9-N. Landry D;7-5

#2-Dakota Boesch (RUM) SR

Matthew Ashford (EA) FR

Tony Nguyen (JE) SO

John Gantz (ZAC) SO

BYE

#7-Blaine Percle (SHW) SR

BYE

Brock Landry (STM) SO

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1-Jay Ferro (JES) SR

#1-J. Ferro D;7-1

#1-J. Ferro T;19-2;5:43

#2-D. Boesch D;14-7

#3-A. Becnel F;6:41

#5-D. Casadaban D;4-2

#1-J. Ferro M;13-0

#1-J. Ferro F;FOR

#9-N. Landry D;3-2

#5-D. Casadaban F;0:13

#4-D. Ortego F;2:37

#3-A. Becnel F;1:04

#6-J. Peterson F;FOR

#7-B. Percle D;2-1

#2-D. Boesch F;1:50

#2-D. Boesch F;0:14

A. Medina-Perez

T. Nguyen F;1:05

#7-B. Percle

#6-J. Peterson F;FOR

A. Booth

B. Landry

#3-A. Becnel

#4-D. Ortego

R. Broussard F;FOR

J. Egloff

#5-D. Casadaban

#8-C. Hill

#9-N. Landry F;4:21

D. Paxton

#1-J. Ferro T;18-1;2:53

Matthew Ashford (EA)

BYE

John Gantz (ZAC)

BYE

Austin Elrod (DS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

John Rhodes (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brian Powell (CHM)

BYE

Jordan Hernandez (HNV)

J. Hernandez

Angello Medina-Perez (GK)

B. Powell

Tony Nguyen (JE)

BYE

Aaron Booth (AIR)

J. Rhodes

Brock Landry (STM)

BYE

Rory Broussard (ACA)

A. Elrod

Jack Egloff (DTN)

J. Gantz

#8-Cody Hill (LO)

M. Ashford

Derrian Paxton (StA)

M. Ashford F;FOR

#8-C. Hill F;0:56

J. Egloff F;FOR

R. Broussard

B. Landry F;1:34

A. Booth

A. Medina-Perez D;11-8

T. Nguyen D;13-6

#8-C. Hill F;0:22

R. Broussard F;2:49

#7-Blaine Percle (SHW)

B. Landry F;FOR

#9-Noah Landry (MND)

A. Medina-Perez F;4:49

#4-Dylan Ortego (COM)

A. Medina-Perez D;6-3

#9-N. Landry T;16-1;4:00

#7-B. Percle F;1:57

#6-J. Peterson T;18-1;3:57

#5-Dominic Casadaban (BM)

#6-J. Peterson D;7-2

#9-N. Landry D;9-3

#3-Austin Becnel (CAT)

#3-A. Becnel M;10-2

#3-A. Becnel F;1:42

#5-D. Casadaban D;7-2

#6-J. Peterson

#9-N. Landry
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Third Place

Fifth Place

#6-Jordan Peterson (StP)
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359

360
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466
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521

522

573

574

603

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

11-12  February 2011

#2-D. Boesch D;5-2


